NASA Assistant Inspector General for Auditing

Reader Survey

The NASA Office of Inspector General has a continuing interest in improving the usefulness of our reports.  We wish to make our reports responsive to our customers’ interests, consistent with our statutory responsibility.  Could you help us by completing our reader survey?  For your convenience, the questionnaire can be completed electronically through our homepage at http://www.hq.nasa.gov/office/oig/hq/audits.html or can be mailed to the Assistant Inspector General for Auditing; NASA Headquarters, Code W, Washington, DC 20546-0001.  

Report Title:  


Report Number:  
  Report Date:  


Circle the appropriate rating for the following statements. 


Strongly

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly

Disagree
N/A

1. The report was clear, readable, and logically organized.  
5
4
3
2
1
N/A

2. The report was concise and to the point.
5
4
3
2
1
N/A

3. We effectively communicated the audit objectives, scope, and methodology.
5
4
3
2
1
N/A

4. The report contained sufficient information to support the finding(s) in a balanced and objective manner. 
5
4
3
2
1
N/A

Overall, how would you rate the report? 

(
Excellent
(
Fair
(
Very Good
(
Poor
(
Good
If you have any additional comments or wish to elaborate on any of the above responses, please write them here.  Use additional paper if necessary.  


How did you use the report? 


How could we improve our report?  


How would you identify yourself?  (Select one)

(
Congressional Staff


(    Media






(
NASA Employee


(    Public Interest

(
Private Citizen
(    Other: 


(
Government: 
 Federal: 
 State: 
 Local: 


May we contact you about your comments?

Yes: ______
No: ______

Name: ____________________________


Telephone: ________________________


Thank you for your cooperation in completing this survey.

2

